
TERM 5

Week B Assessment and Reports Additions

Tues 22nd Apr

Weds 23rd Apr

Thurs 24th Apr

Fri 25th Apr Year 10 Oxford Brookes University Trip (25 Students) 

Week A Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 28th Apr GCSE Art and Graphics Exam

Tues 29th Apr GCSE Art and Graphics Exam

Weds 30th Apr Drama GCSE Exam

A-Level Art Exam Junior Maths Challenge (UKMT)

Year 9 TDP/MenACWY (main session) Vaccinations

Fri 2nd May A-Level Art Exam Year 8 Employability Skills Session - P1 and 2 in LSH

Week B Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 5th May

A-Level Art Exam

Yr13 French Speaking Exam P5 in Conference Room

Weds 7th May

Thurs 8th May Yr13 Spanish Speaking Exam P1-3 in Conference Room

Fri 9th May Student Council Trip - Oxford (10 students)

Week A Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 12th May

Tues 13th May

Weds 14th May

Thurs 15th May
SSCO KS1 Multi Skills at Bicester Leisure Centre 10.00am to 

12.00pm

Fri 16th May

Week B Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 19th May

Tues 20th May

Weds 21st May
Year 8 'An Inspector Calls' Theatre Trip - Milton Keynes from 

7.30pm (47 Students)

Thurs 22nd May
SSCO KS2 Multi Skills at Bicester Leisure Centre 10.00am to 

12.00pm

Fri 23rd May

END OF TERM 5

External MFL Speaking Exams 28th April to 2nd May

External Summer Exams GCSE, GCE and BTECs 2nd May to 25th June

HALF TERM HOLIDAYS - MONDAY 26th MAY 2025 to FRIDAY 30th MAY 2025

INSET DAY - ALET Trust Day

Students return to school

DofE Gold Expedition (Yr12 Practise/Yr13 Qualifying approx 30 students) 28th April to 2nd May

THE BICESTER SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-25

Thurs 1st May

BANK HOLIDAY

DofE Bronze Expedition 24th & 25th May (Year 9 approx 50 students)

Town and Gown (3k Students/10k 16+) - 11th May

Blenheim Fun Run (1 Mile Parents and Children/5k/7k) - Date TBC

Tues 6th May



TERM 6

Week A Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 2nd June

Tues 3rd June

Weds 4th June

Thurs 5th June Choosing a University Course - Year 12 8.30am to 9.15am

Fri 6th June Eid al-Adha starts thru to Evening of Tues 10th June

Week B Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 9th June

Tues 10th June Year 10 First Light Fusion Trip - Kidlington (25 Students Max)

Weds 11th June

Thurs 12th June Sixth Form Enrichment Day 4 - Year 12 Only - Hinksey Building

Fri 13th June

Week A Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 16th June

Tues 17th June
Years 8 to 10 End of Year Catch Up All Vaccinations - 

Excluding Flu

Weds 18th June

Thurs 19th June Year 7-10 CAP3 Data Entry Deadline SSCO Y3/4 Boys Football at TBS 9.15am to 12.15pm TBC

Refugee Day

Colour TBS Mile

Week B Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 23rd June

Tues 24th June

Weds 25th June

Thurs 26th June

Cut Off Point for Bronze, Silver, Gold and Platinum House 

Points

Sports Day

Week A Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 30th June

Tues 1st July

Weds 2nd July Year 13 Prom at Stratton Court Barn

Year 11 Leavers Assembly (morning) TBC 

Year 11 Prom at Bicester Hotel Golf and Spa

Fri 4th July Reserve Sports Day

Week B Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 7th July Year 7 Celebration Assembly into P1 TBC

Year 8 Celebration Assembly into P1 TBC

Year 6 into 7 Transition Day

Year 9 Celebration Assembly into P1 TBC

Year 10 Mock Interview Session Periods 1 to 3

Year 7-10 CAP3 Reports Issued Year 10 Celebration Assembly into P1 TBC

Year 8 Geography Coasts Trip - (approx 85 students) TBC

PE Presentation Evening

Fri 11th July Year 8 Geography Coasts Trip - (approx 85 students)

Week A Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 14th July

Tues 15th July

Weds 16th July

Thurs 17th July SSCO Y3/6 Quad Kids at TBS 9.00am to 1.20pm

Fri 18th July Y12 CAP3 Reports Issued

Week B Assessment and Reports Additions

Mon 21st July

Tues 22nd July

END OF TERM 6

Internal Year 10 Mock Exams - 23rd June to 4th July

GCSE Results Day: Thursday 21st August 2025

A' Level Results Day: Thursday 14th August 2025

Fri 27th June

School Finishes at 12.10pm Buses Leave at 12.20pm

Year 12 Internal Mock Exams 30th June to 4th July

Thurs 10th July

Weds 9th July

Year 12 Work Experience Week

Tues 8th July

Thurs 3rd July

DofE Bronze Qualifying Expedition 5th & 6th July (Year 9 approx 50 students)

All Y12 Study Leave (BTEC Students Missing Coursework in School as Required)

Race for Life at Oxford (5k/10K) - 29th June

Students return to school

Wytham Woods 5k/10k - 8th June

Fri 20th June




